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August 14, 2023
8:30 – 9:00

Registration/Welcome

9:00 – 10:15

Beginning Teacher Information

Mark Doane


10:15 – 10:30
Break










10:30 – 12:00
Teacher Evaluation Training

Mark Doane







12:00 – 1:00

Lunch
 (provided)
1:00 – 2:30

Exceptional Children Department 
Seclusion & Restraint Training

Kim Gibbs




2:30 – 3:30

Instructional Technology


Summer Dail







3:30 –4:00

Student Services 



Tremaine Young
	August 13, 2024

	Time
	Agenda 
	PL Leader 
	Location 

	8:30-9:00
	Welcome &
Introductions
Retired Teachers Organization
Equitable Advisors
	Amanda Atwell 
Mark Doane
	PD Center 

	9:00-9:30
	Every Kid Needs a Champion (Rita Pierson) 
	Amanda Atwell
	PD Center

	9:30-9:45
	Bright Futures

	Robin McKeithan
Ashley Padgett
	PD Center

	9:45 - 10:35 
	*Tech with Summer”  
Classlink 
AI
	Summer Dail
	PD Center 

	10:35 - 10:45 
	Break

	10:45 - 11:15 
	The First Days of School
Harry Wong
	Amanda Atwell Lesley Holley 
	PD Center

	11:15 - 12:15
	Standards 101
Curriculum  & Assessment Overview 
K-5
6-12
EC
	Amanda Atwell  Lesley Holley
Meredith Mizelle
Denise Owens
	PD Center
PD Cafe

	12:15-1:15
	Lunch (Provided in PD Cafe)

	1:15-2:45
(30 min Rotations)

	Small Group Instruction
	   Denise Owens
	PD Cafe

	
	Unpacking Standards/Backward Design
	Lesley Holley
	PD Center

	
	Special Populations in the General Education Setting
	Ann Sauls
	PD Center

	2:45-3:00
	BCAE Presentation
	Naomitress Cobb-Summers
	PD Center

	3:00-3:30
	Cindy Apple will be on site to answer questions.
	All
	PD Center


	August 14, 2024

	Time
	Agenda 
	PL Leader 
	Location 

	8:30-9:00
	Welcome 
“O What a Beautiful Morning” 
(William Martinez)
	Lesley Holley
	PD Center

	9:00-9:30
	Wellness
	Emily Bland  
Maria Morris 
	PD Center

	9:30-11:15
	Student Engagement
	Holly Patrick
	PD Center

	
	Behavior Management
	Emily Bland
Maria Morris
	PD Center

	
	Professionalism
	Raul Olivares
	PD Cafe

	11:15 - 11:45 
	ML Program
	Juliette Grosclaude
	PD Center 


	11:45 - 12:00
	Q&A
	All
	PD Center

	12:00-1:00
	Lunch (Provided in PD Cafe)

	1:00-2:00
	BT Panel/Questions and Discussion
*Cindy Apple will be on site to answer questions.
	All
	PD Center

	2:00-3:30
	Individualized Assistance/Classroom Time
	All
	PD Center


Curriculum Team
	Dr. Norris Parker
Chief Academic Officer
nparker@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Amanda Atwell
Director of K-12 Curriculum
aatwell@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Lesley Holley
Instructional Support Specialist
lholley@beaufort.k12.nc.us

	Denise Owens
Early Literacy Specialist, DPI  mowens@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Summer Dail
Instructional Technology Director
sdail@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Emily Bland
Student Behavior Coordinator
ebland@beaufort.k12.nc.us

	Maria Morris
MTSS/EC Support Coordinator
mmorris@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Meredith Mizelle
EC Curriculum Specialist
mmizelle@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Juliette Grosclaude
ML Program Leader 
jgroscla@beaufort.k12.nc.us





Beginning Teacher Induction  


August 12, 13, &14, 2024











